MIR Intermedical Spirolab
Desktop/Portable Diagnostic Spirometer with PC Software
Trusted in Respiratory Health.
www.intermedical.co.uk  |  01732 522444
KEY FEATURES
•	 Portable with fast built-in printer, memory
storage and rechargeable battery
Ideal for use in any clinical setting

Temperature Storage: MIN -40 °C, MAX + 70 °C - Humidity: MIN 10% RH; MAX 95%RH
Operating: MIN + 10 °C, MAX + 40 °C; Humidity: MIN 10% RH; MAX 95%RH
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Configurations
MR-911082E1 MIR Intermedical Spirolab Spirometer with re-usable turbine
MR-911082E3 MIR Intermedical Spirolab Spirometer/Oximeter with re-usable turbine
Accessories and Consumables
MR-910002 Replacement re-usable turbine
MR-910004 Disposable turbines (Box of 60)
881002 One-way valve adult mouthpieces for re-usable turbine (Box of 200)
MR-910350 Thermal printer roll (Box of 10)
1690000 3 Litre calibration syringe
Exclusive UK distributor
Trusted in Respiratory Health.
www.intermedical.co.uk  |  01732 522444